
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

11 & Under, 11 & Under, Handicapped

1 Mcconaughy, Ainslee N 3 867

2 Sanchez, Eric A 4 810

3 Reiss, Dakotah D 4 802

4 Fordyce, Chris L 4 779

5 Mulder, Xavier A 4 773

6 Huntley, Alexander 3 761

7 Steen, Rush D 4 759

8 Smedley, Callie M 3 747

8 Brooks, Abigail J 3 747

10 Brinker, Owen D 3 736

11 Smedley, Macy L 3 734

11 Camilo, Samantha M 4 734

13 Geer, Benjamin P 4 696

14 Brown, Natalie N 4 691

The lowest score to cash is 779.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

12 & Over, 12 & Over, Handicapped

1 Schneider, Marisa C 3 1,541

2 Kleppe, Keegan E 3 1,530

3 Homolar, Tayvon L 4 1,474

4 Werkmeister, Tanner N 3 1,461

5 Gates, Marissa A 3 1,422

6 Chestnut, Colin M 5 1,412

7 Duckworth, Alyssa 3 1,381

8 Holman, Anthony S 4 1,370

9 Melcher, Benjamin G 3 1,363

10 Balk, Aiden M 4 1,358

11 Smith, Kane M 4 1,356

12 Shears, Lane T 5 1,315

13 Helmers, Nick A 4 1,168

14 Clay, Cameron J 4 1,150

15 Bass, Colton D 3 1,080

The lowest score to cash is 1461.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

12 & Over Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

1 Denton, Zack A 6 1,396

2 Weber, Cole P 4 1,341

3 Venem, Ryan M 4 1,333

4 Richmond, Jeremiah 'Jp' P 4 1,262

5 Williams, Abigail S 3 1,257

6 Venem, Matthew A 4 1,238

7 Corcoran, Tristan J 4 1,198

8 Turner, Andrew C 4 1,174

9 Buehner, Michael D 4 1,155

10 Shears, Logan 5 1,108
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumper, Bumper, Handicapped

11 Smith, Kale E 4 973

The lowest score to cash is 1333.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumper, Bumper, Handicapped

1 Jungen, Myles 4 199

2 Kendall, Alex D 4 197

3 Hunt, Tyler R 4 196

4 Miller, Holden 4 183

5 Mulder, Anthony J 4 178

The lowest score to cash is 199.
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